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PAF CUT OFF                   
DUE BY 10 A.M.                 

July    1-15 2301140 Friday 7/14/2023 7/14/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 7/7/2023 Friday 7/21/2023

July    16-31 2301150 Monday 7/31/2023 7/31/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 7/22/2023 Monday 8/7/2023

Aug    1-15 2301160 Tuesday 8/15/2023 8/15/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 8/7/2023 Tuesday 8/22/2023

Aug   16-31 2301170 Thursday 8/31/2023 8/31/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 8/22/2023 Thursday 9/7/2023

Sept   1-15 2301180 Friday 9/15/2023 9/15/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 9/7/2023 Friday 9/22/2023

Sept   16-30 2301190 Friday 9/29/2023 9/29/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 9/22/2023 Friday 10/6/2023

Oct    1-15 2301200 Friday 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 10/7/2023 Friday 10/20/2023

Oct    16-31 2301210 Tuesday 10/31/2023 10/31/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 10/22/2023 Tuesday 11/7/2023

Nov    1-15 2301220 Wednesday 11/15/2023 11/15/2023 -  2 P.M. Due by 11/7/2023 Wednesday 11/22/2023

Nov    16-30 2301230 Thursday 11/30/2023 11/30/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 11/22/2023 Thursday 12/7/2023

Dec   1-15 2301240 Friday 12/15/2023 12/15/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 12/7/2023 Friday 12/22/2023

Dec   16-31 2401010 Thursday 12/21/2023 12/21/2023 - 2 P.M. Due by 12/20/2023 Friday 1/5/2024

Jan    1-15 2401020 Friday 1/12/2024 1/12/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 1/7/2024 Monday 1/22/2024

Jan    16-31 2401030 Wednesday 1/31/2024 1/31/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 1/22/2024 Wednesday 2/7/2024

Feb    1-15 2401040 Thursday 2/15/2024 2/15/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 2/7/2024 Thursday 2/22/2024

Feb    16-28 2401050 Thursday 2/29/2024 2/29/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 2/22/2024 Thursday 3/7/2024

Mar    1-15 2401060 Friday 3/15/2024 3/15/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 3/7/2024 Friday 3/22/2024

Mar    16-31 2401070 Friday 3/29/2024 3/29/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 3/22/2024 Friday 4/5/2024

Apr     1-15 2401080 Monday 4/15/2024 4/15/2024  - 2 P.M. Due by 4/7/2024 Monday 4/22/2024

Apr     16-30 2401090 Tuesday 4/30/2024 4/30/2024  - 2 P.M. Due by 4/22/2024 Tuesday 5/7/2024

May   1-15 2401100 Wednesday 5/15/2024 5/15/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 4/7/2024 Wednesday 5/22/2024

May   16-31 2401110 Friday 5/31/2024 5/31/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 5/22/2024 Friday 6/7/2024

June  1-15 2401120 Friday 6/14/2024 6/14/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 6/7/2024 Friday 6/21/2024

June  16-30 2401130 Friday 6/28/2024 6/28/2024 - 2 P.M. Due by 6/22/2024 Friday 7/5/2024

Cycle 1
BENEFITED Employee 2023-2024 Pay Schedule

TIMESHEET DUE DATES               
due by 10 A.M.                                      

PAYDAY 

Last Updated: 5/9/23

https://csuchico.app.box.com/f/18ecd6f4f80041758c137edf543cbf1b
https://csuchico.app.box.com/f/18ecd6f4f80041758c137edf543cbf1b
https://csuchico.app.box.com/f/2f8c78043de245dd84ad611d8a6d6058
https://csuchico.app.box.com/f/2f8c78043de245dd84ad611d8a6d6058

	Table 1

